Rev.2
Project :	 Location :	 Type :	 Quantity :
Note :
HEADQUARTERS THAILAND
Ligman Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 | Moo 4 | Monthong | Bangnampreaw | Chachoengsao 24150 |
Thailand | Tel : +66 (2) 7339140 | info@ligman.com
Ligman Ltd.

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
TS-80001 - N - W27  5 LED 34 2685 2700K 19° 5.05
TS-80001 - N - W30  5 LED 34 2763 3000K 19° 5.05
TS-80001 - N - W40  5 LED 34 3000 4000K 19° 5.05
TS-80001 - M - W27  5 LED 34 2405 2700K 31° 5.05
TS-80001 - M - W30  5 LED 34 2476 3000K 31° 5.05
TS-80001 - M - W40  5 LED 34 2688 4000K 31° 5.05
TS-80001 - W - W27  5 LED 34 2379 2700K 48° 5.05
TS-80001 - W - W30  5 LED 34 2448 3000K 48° 5.05
TS-80001 - W - W40  5 LED 34 2659 4000K 48° 5.05
IP20
Light Symbol
Quadruple-linear directional downlight, part of the
Modular range
Modular: flexibility in a host of technical
configurations
Luminaire Structure
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
22/02/18New Update
Mays

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
TS-80011 - N - W27  7 LED 47 3722 2700K 15° 2.13
TS-80011 - N - W30  7 LED 47 3830 3000K 15° 2.13
TS-80011 - N - W40  7 LED 47 4159 4000K 15° 2.13
TS-80011 - M - W27  7 LED 47 3432 2700K 26° 2.13
TS-80011 - M - W30  7 LED 47 3532 3000K 26° 2.13
TS-80011 - M - W40  7 LED 47 3835 4000K 26° 2.13
TS-80011 - W - W27  7 LED 47 3444 2700K 35° 2.13
TS-80011 - W - W30  7 LED 47 3544 3000K 35° 2.13
TS-80011 - W - W40  7 LED 47 3848 4000K 35° 2.13
IP20
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
118 x 478 mm.
TUSCON RECESSED FOUR DIRECTIONAL
11
2
490
13
0
118X478118X478
11
2
490
13
0
12
2
16
0
592
147X579
12
2
16
0
592
147X579 147X579
15
7
16
0
592
TS-80001
TS-80021 TS-80041
TS-80011
TS-80031
TS-80001 TS-80011

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
TS-80021 - N - W27  9 LED 59 4393 2700K 15° 3.65
TS-80021 - N - W30  9 LED 59 4520 3000K 15° 3.65
TS-80021 - N - W40  9 LED 59 4908 4000K 15° 3.65
TS-80021 - M - W27  9 LED 59 4593 2700K 26° 3.65
TS-80021 - M - W30  9 LED 59 4727 3000K 26° 3.65
TS-80021 - M - W40  9 LED 59 5132 4000K 26° 3.65
TS-80021 - W - W27  9 LED 59 4257 2700K 39° 3.65
TS-80021 - W - W30  9 LED 59 4380 3000K 39° 3.65
TS-80021 - W - W40  9 LED 59 4756 4000K 39° 3.65
IP20
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
TUSCON RECESSED FOUR DIRECTIONAL
11
2
490
13
0
118X478118X478
11
2
490
13
0
12
2
16
0
592
147X579
12
2
16
0
592
147X579 147X579
15
7
16
0
592
TS-80001
TS-80021 TS-80041
TS-80011
TS-80031
TS-80001 TS-80011
TS-80021 TS-80031 TS-80041
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
TS-80031 - N - W27  12 LED 79 6157 2700K 15° 4.0
TS-80031 - N - W30  12 LED 79 6336 3000K 15° 4.0
TS-80031 - N - W40  12 LED 79 6879 4000K 15° 4.0
TS-80031 - M - W27  12 LED 79 6000 2700K 26° 4.0
TS-80031 - M - W30  12 LED 79 6174 3000K 26° 4.0
TS-80031 - M - W40  12 LED 79 6704 4000K 26° 4.0
TS-80031 - W - W27  12 LED 79 5879 2700K 39° 4.0
TS-80031 - W - W30  12 LED 79 6050 3000K 39° 4.0
TS-80031 - W - W40  12 LED 79 6569 4000K 39° 4.0
IP20
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
147 x 579 mm.
TUSCON RECESSED FOUR DIRECTIONAL
11
2
490
13
0
118X478118X478
11
2
490
13
0
12
2
16
0
592
147X579
12
2
16
0
592
147X579 147X579
15
7
16
0
592
TS-80001
TS-80021 TS-80041
TS-80011
TS-80031
TS-80001 TS-80011

W40	– Neutral white 4000K
Product Code
Ordering guide sample
Model
No. Lamp Sys tem
Power W
Lumen
lm Colour Beam Weight
kg
TS-80041 - N - W27  18 LED 115 10156 2700K 15° 5.07
TS-80041 - N - W30  18 LED 115 10452 3000K 15° 5.07
TS-80041 - N - W40  18 LED 115 11348 4000K 15° 5.07
TS-80041 - M - W27  18 LED 115 10003 2700K 27° 5.07
TS-80041 - M - W30  18 LED 115 10293 3000K 27° 5.07
TS-80041 - M - W40  18 LED 115 11176 4000K 27° 5.07
TS-80041 - W - W27  18 LED 115 9655 2700K 42° 5.07
TS-80041 - W - W30  18 LED 115 9935 3000K 42° 5.07
TS-80041 - W - W40  18 LED 115 10787 4000K 42° 5.07
IP20
- 09
Glossy Black
HB451022M
- 08
Glossy White
RAL 9010
Colour Code
RESET
Dimming Type
ND	– Non dimmable
TE	 – Trailing edge dimming
DI	 – 1-10V dimmable
DA	– DALI dimmable
DAND TE DI
Dimming Type
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
Ceiling cut hole 322x450mm.
Diamètre de perçage Ø322x450mm.
147 x 579 mm.
TUSCON RECESSED FOUR DIRECTIONAL
11
2
490
13
0
118X478118X478
11
2
490
13
0
12
2
16
0
592
147X579
12
2
16
0
592
147X579 147X579
15
7
16
0
592
TS-80001
TS-80021 TS-80041
TS-80011
TS-80031
TS-80001 TS-80011